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
on clean 3 bedroom home. Has
oxisting 5% % loan. Payments
like rent,

READY REALTY
We Buy Equities
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

4 $1500 DOWN
3 Bdrm. and Den
12 BATHS
Full Price $14,950

This eharming home Is located In
Redondo Beach, It features hard-
wood floors, step-down den, knot-
ty pine interior, wall-to-wall car-
peting, venetian blinds. Thermo-
confrolled heat, large kitchen
with dining area, disposal, fenced
yard, patio and many other fea-
fures, See this one today as fto-
morrow may be oo late,

FR 0-3561

PRESIDENT | *
vrcz PRESIDENT | *

sevwssascnssbsiisinsatncis i SECRETARY
RSP Lk .. TREASURER

out. DELUXE
servica porch, patio & alumi-

num awning, wall to wall carpet,
forced air heat, natural wood
cabinets In kitchen, sliding olass
doors, large double garage., Im-
mediate possesion If desired. Can
be seen Saturday & Sunday.

23844 Hawthorne
FR 8-2294
Open Til 9 P. M.

$1500 DOWN

$74.50 — $89.50
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS
FURNISHED ~ UNFURNISHED
SPACICUS—LUXURY ~PRESTIGE
Near College} Schools
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APTS,
16820 YUKON AVE,
(Between Crenshaw and Prarie)
| FOR GUARANTEED COURSE IN
| ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY SEE
WEST COAST TRADE SCHOOL,

8805 S. Western. PL 31251,

NEWLY decorated, large 1 beds
room. Ash cebinets, disposal, ga-
rage Free washer and dryer,
2708 Gramercy, FA 83830, FA B

READY REALTY
We Buy Equities
13701 Crenshaw

WOSV 9.2533
Private

Clubhouse

3 BEDROOM home with 1% baths, |
huge brick fireplace. This is a
beautiful home on a semi-private
street, Included In sale price of

DIRECTORS

DON E. WILLIAMS
GEORGE S. DENBO

Palos Verdes
Estates
Board of Realtors

ED LYLE

Realtor « Notary

o

18534 HAWTHO“NE TORRANCE

2230 W. Sepulveda

* CLOSE
TO EVERYTHING
Drive by 5403 Palos Ver-
des Blvd, and see this 3
bedroom, near park, shop-
ping and bus, Priced at
$16,950. Less for large
down.

ROSE CRAIG

REALTOR

2075 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8.2225 FR 1.4224

FOﬁ GUARANTEED rOUP'F
PBX SWITCHBOARD OPERATION
SEE WEST COAST TRADE
SCHOOL 16611  Hawthorne Blvd,
FR 025

200 e it

23844 Hawthorne
FR 8-2294

TORRANCE DA 6-2633
FA 8. 1192

Home of Distinction
Expect 1o be envied in this beau-
titul 3 bedroom, 153 bath, with
forced air heat, fireplace & built-
Ins, Professionally  landscaped

MOVE
IN

yard with flagstone patio with
colored lighting, that makes out.
door entertaining a breeze, and
tastefully decorated with rock
water fall & used brick planters,
This home has been tallored with
careful attention & is loaded with
exciting ldeas. A must ses af
only $22,950. Call

Jacobs
DA 3-2306

DONT JUIT HOPE whu' ‘s los!
will be found-Contact the finder
vis & Torrance Press Classifled
Ad. DA 51515,

TODAY

Only 995 down. Take over exist
ing 4%7% loan on this beautiful
4 bedroom home, Hardwood floors,
service porch, dining area, brick
front, 2 car parage, lush land-
scaping, completely fenced, wide
70 11, lot,

READY REALTY
We Buy Equities
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

Open ‘Til 9 P. M.

hurry. Call for appoin*monf
to see.

Responsible
FA 0-2770

OWNER
MUST
MOVE

Fabulous 3 bedroom home, One
block from South Bay Sheoping
Center, 2 ecar garége, service
porch, dining ares, freshly paint.
ed, patio, fenced yard, Sharpest
home In area, Prlco lust reduced
$1000, only $17,5

READY REALTY
We Buy Equities
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

.

$21,750 are 200 shares of stock in
community club house & exixra
farge swimming pool,

Weintraub

Realtor

FR 1-5566

$650 DOWN
2 Bedroom
Full Price $12,950

This charming home |5 located
in North Torrance, west of Cren-
shaw Bivd, on a large corner
fot, 1t features large kitchen,
lots of tile, fenced yard and
many other features. Immeadiate
occupancy It desired. For
pointment to see call

FR 0-3561

18534 HAWTHORNE, TORRANCE

ap-

4 Bdrms., 2 Baths
2.Story Ranch Style
Built-Ins

This exceptional home is located
on 147th St in Gardena. 1t fea-
tures wall-towall carpet, large
kitchen with dining area, natural
wood cabinels, custom drapes,
accoustical cellings. Forced alr
heat, thermo-controlled, Double
anrage and many other features
Priced to sell today at 819,950
For appointment 1o see, call

FR 0-3561

18534 HAWTHORNE, TORRANCE
B Owner, 5-room houso.
in quiet Harbor Pines
area. 2 bedrooms, patio,
work shop and 2 car ga-
"rage. Lot 55x175. $16,-

500. full price. For ap-

pointment call DA 6-1041.

JACK D, KAHLO

R, DYMOCK SMITH
RLIZABETH M. CARROLL
JAMES L. COUCH

PRESIDENY

935‘

vs.VICE PRESIDENT | $50. 1 BEDROOM Duplex, yard for

SECRETARY |
. TREASURER |

DIRECTORS

FRANK N. WRIGHY
MAX CALVERT

ROBERT C. ALLEN
HN L. SAINSEVAIN

ROBERT §, SYRASBUIG

San Pedro
Board of Realtors

MARK A, SAMPSON ..
BARBARA A. WALLS. .
BETTY CHILDS

PRESIDENT
" VICE-PRESIDENT
. SECRETARY-TREASURER

DIRECTORS

EARL E, ADAMS
ESTELLE M. BOBICK
EDWARD J. HORN
ROBERT §. OSTER

ALLEN T, ATCHISON
HARRY A, DUNN!IACK
PAUL A KEIL

DONALD A. SHOWALTER

child, 20427 Calelina, after §
p.m, Between Normandle & Ver,
mont, Utilities paid,

$1425 WEEK, 1 bedroom,
decorated, close to
bus, Monthly rate avail

l . Vermont, DA 42553,

IMO RF(‘E(ORATED, partly furn.,
4 room court apt. Quiet refined
adults only. 2075 Torrance Blvd,
FA 88011,

FOR GUARANTEED COURSE 1IN
PBX SWITCHBOARD OPERA.
TION SEE WEST COAST TRADE
SCHOOL, 8805 §. WESTERN PL
31281,

AN AR A A AN

Apartments for Rent )
‘ (Furnished)

120
$92-LIKE NEW, IMronm care
pels, drapes, sliding doors, eat
ing bar, bullting, own patio,
modern furniture. Downstairs.

FR 84266

newl;
and
. 20613

)

. Always The Leader In Auto Ads - The Torrance Press




